45

7-12°

13
14
15
16-31
32-34
35-46

INDEX OF SHEETS

TITLE SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES SHEET

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES AND GENERAL NOTES SHEET
MULTI-USE PATH PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS

BOX CULVERT EXTENSION PLAN AND DETAIL SHEET
MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHEET

PARKING AREA PLAN SHEET

BRIDGE PLAN AND DETAIL SHEETS

RIGHT-OF-WAY AND REFERENCE TIES PLAN SHEETS

CROSS- SECTION SHEETS

000001-06
280001-07
424001-07
515001-03
630001-10
664001-02
701001-02
701006-04
701011-03
70190102
720001-01
720006-03
720011-01
780001-03

ROUTE NO. secTIon CTUNTY

10T gugeT
SHEETS

Fa 00-BT

e 1041 JASPER 46 | 2

FED. ROAD DIET.NO. 7 HONOIS [Feo. AD PROECT-

STAN DARD S CONTRACT #95708

Standard Symbols, Abbreviations, and Patterns
Temporary Erosion Control Systems

Perpendicular Curb Ramps for Sidewalks

Name Plate for Bridges

Steel Plate Beam Guardrail

Chain Link Fence

Off-Road Operations, 21, 2W, More Than 15' Away
Off-Road Operations, 2L, 2W, 15' (4.5 m) to 24" (600 mm) from Pavement Edge
Off-Road Moving Operations, 2L, 2W, Day Only
Traffic Control Devices

Sign Panel Mounting Details

‘Sign Panel Erection Details

Metal Posts For Signs, Markers & Delineators
Typical Pavement Markings

I4:LANG & GRUNLOH ENGINEERS, 11C
M INDEX OF SHEETS
1% GW ST WA.ﬂNBTQN

hasiol "°"“ -] FFNGMM mmmsam EAGLE TRAIL
PHONE:  {217)347-7252 CITY GF NEWTON
BUOYETTLTH
s s DM SECTION 10-00045-00-BT
Fio nama: SADVIGVOWUZ04wg\Tia Sheot 343 JASPER COUNTY, ILLINOIS
Plot date; G4/10/43 at 15:23

RN

AR s,



