NUTE NO.	SECTION	COUNTY		TOTAL SHEETS	SKERT NC.
	10-00045- 00-BT	JAS	JASPER		2
ED. ROAD DIST. NO. 7		ILLINDIS	FED. AID PROJECT:		

CONTRACT #95708

	INDEX OF SHEETS	-		STANDARDS
1	TITLE SHEET		000001-06	Standard Symbols, Abbreviations, and Patterns
2	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS		280001-07	Temporary Erosion Control Systems
3	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES SHEET		424001-07	Perpendicular Curb Ramps for Sidewalks
4-5	TYPICAL SECTIONS		515001-03	Name Plate for Bridges
. 6	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES AND GENERAL NOTES SHEET		630001-10	Steel Plate Beam Guardrail
7-12	MULTI-USE PATH PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS		664001-02	Chain Link Fence
13	BOX CULVERT EXTENSION PLAN AND DETAIL SHEET		701001-02	Off-Road Operations, 2L, 2W, More Than 15' Away
14	MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS SHEET		701006-04	Off-Road Operations, 2L, 2W, 15' (4.5 m) to 24" (600 mm) from Pavement Edge
15	PARKING AREA PLAN SHEET		701011-03	Off-Road Moving Operations, 2L, 2W, Day Only
16-31	BRIDGE PLAN AND DETAIL SHEETS		701901-0こ	Traffic Control Devices
32-34	RIGHT-OF-WAY AND REFERENCE TIES PLAN SHEETS		720001-01	Sign Panel Mounting Details
35-46	CROSS-SECTION SHEETS		720006-03	Sign Panel Erection Details
			720011-01	Metal Posts For Signs, Markers & Delineators
			780001-03	Typical Pavement Markings